freestanding storage & accessories
expansion casegoods price & application guide – May 26, 20251090
Xpress
B C F S O
Open Tower
This Open Tower combines 4-level of open storage compartments which can be
configured in a full door aesthetic.
WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 tower with 3 or 6 shelves (66" or 72" h) or with 4 or 8 shelves (81" h), levelers, and
mounting hardware.
NOTES
Multi-Functional Drawer (BADMF) cannot be installed on this product.
Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification
software for details.Depth18" 36"
66" or
72"
Depth
18, 20, 24
Width
18, 36
Height
66, 72, 81
Case Finish
Source Laminate
Flintwood (No Cathedral)
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
BCFSO 18 36 72 3D
CUBE STYLE	 PRICING
	 		  Source
			   Laminate	 Flintwood
BCFSO181866		  1098	 3313
BCFSO181872		  1203	 3383
BCFSO181881		  1361	 3488
BCFSO201866		  1166	 3487
BCFSO201872		  1287	 3563
BCFSO201881		  1470	 3677
BCFSO241866		  1230	 3658
BCFSO241872		  1369	 3742
BCFSO241881		  1578	 3869
BCFSO183666		  1720	 4884
BCFSO183672		  1883	 4986
BCFSO183681		  2128	 5139
BCFSO203666		  1820	 5146
BCFSO203672		  2012	 5256
BCFSO203681		  2298	 5422
BCFSO243666		  1919	 5403
BCFSO243672		  2136	 5524
BCFSO243681		  2462	 5707
81"
1091expansion casegoods price & application guide – May 26, 2025